
GRANDADESIGN 
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Solitude MSRP 

Dealer: 1081 RV Country- Fife 

2024 Solitude Fifth Wheel Model: ST3503GK-2024 

Influence Residential Living Package 

----Roller Shades 

---Solid Step Quad Entry Steps 

-----Keyed-A-Like 

-----Stealth A/C System -

Influence "Peace of Mind" Package 

Influence "Weather-Tak" Package 

Influence "Max-Built" Construction Package 

Electric Fireplace (Mandatory) 

12V Tank Heaters 

Upgraded Cooper H-Rated T ires w/17.5" Wheels 

2nd A/C 15K BTU 

Decor: Linen 

VIN: 573FS3820RAA17945 

- �

BASE PRICE: 

16 Cu. Ft. 2 Door, 12V Refrigerator(+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock 
Ports) Q 

TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready 

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance- -- �~ -

RVIA Seal 

2nd Patio Awning 

6-Point Auto Leveling System

King Bed Upgrade 

Heat Pump A/C 

Generator Prep 

� - - - -
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Solar + Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter) 

7K Axle w/ABS Brakes 

Washington State Seal 

Winterization 

OPTIONS TOTAL 

***MAP*** SUBTOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT 

***Dealer billed directly for freight*** 

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility True and Certified Copy 

.. 

*** 

$78,396.00 

$8,453.00 

$2,813.00 

$698.00 

- $212.00

$698.00

$698.00

$422;00 

$21.00 

$151.00 

$839.00 

$2,672.00 

$247.00 

$275.00 

$698.00 

$1,304.00 

$63.00 

$63.00 

$20,327.00 

$98,723.00 

•. 

42525

$104,623.00




