

## Solitude

## **MSRP**

Decor: Linen

Dealer: 1081 RV Country - Fife VIN: 573FS3820RAA17945

2024 Solitude Fifth Wheel Model: ST3503GK-2024 BASE PRICE:	\$78,396.00
Influence Residential Living Package	\$8,453.00
Roller Shades	1
Solid Step Quad Entry Steps	
Keyed-A-Like	
Stealth A/C System	
Influence "Peace of Mind" Package	\$2,813.00
Influence "Weather-Tek" Package	
Influence "Max-Built" Construction Package	
Electric Fireplace (Mandatory)	\$698.00
12V Tank Heaters	\$212.00
Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/17.5" Wheels	\$698.00
2nd A/C 15K BTU	\$698.00
16 Cu. Ft. 2 Door, 12V Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock Ports)	
TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready	\$422.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance	\$21.00
RVIA Seal	\$151.00
2nd Patio Awning	\$839.00
6-Point Auto Leveling System	\$2,672.00
King Bed Upgrade	\$247.00
Heat Pump A/C	\$275.00
Generator Prep	\$698.00
Solar + Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter)	\$1,304.00
7K Axle w/ABS Brakes	
Washington State Seal	\$63.00
Winterization	\$63.00
OPTIONS TOTAL	\$20,327.00
***MAP*** SUBTOTAL	\$98,723.00
GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT	*** \$104,623.00